Index |Laptime
1/01:35.067
2/01:36.070
3/01:38.247
4/01:43.681
5/01:44.992
6/01:46.455

CarNo FirstName | LastName | Vehicle

539 Angel

Jason

9 Yuta
539|Kristian

501 |Chris
449 Duane

Torres
Lee

A

Wong
Hoffman
Bada

Civic
Civic
Civic
Civic
Cobalt
CRX

Competition | Class

REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE
REDLINE

STREET
STREET
STREET
STREET
STREET
STREET

Drivetrain
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD



